
*NPAC reserves the right to add/remove rehearsals/scheduled performances and to change location/time of performances.* 

 

  
Rehearsal & Performance Schedule  

*Any changes to schedule will be italicized 
Updated 10.28.19 

August: 

Monday, August 19  No Rehearsal:  Frozen JR Auditions          

Wednesday, August 21  5-7pm   Full Cast- Mandatory   Main Theater 

 August 21  6:30-7pm Mandatory Parent Meeting  Black Box  

Saturday, August 24  2pm-6pm Full Cast Choreography Bootcamp  Dance Studio Upstairs 

Monday, August 26, 2019 5-7pm        Main Theater 

Wednesday, August 28, 2019  5-7pm        Main Theater 

September: 

Monday, September 2  No Rehearsal:  Labor Day        

Wednesday, September 4 5-7pm       Main Theater 

Monday, September 9  5-7pm       Main Theater 

Wednesday, September 11  5-7pm      Main Theater 

Saturday, September 14  10am-2pm    Mandatory Full Cast Rehearsal 

Monday, September 16  5-7pm       Main Theater 

Wednesday, September 18 5-7pm       Main Theater 

Monday, September 23  5-7pm       Main Theater 

Wednesday, September 25 5-7pm       Main Theater 

*Saturday, September 28  12pm-2pm    Leads Only Rehearsal 

Monday, September 30  5-7pm        Main Theater 

October: 

Wednesday, October 2  5-7pm       Main Theater 

*Saturday, October 5  10am-2pm    Full Cast 

Monday, October 7  5-7pm       Main Theater 



*NPAC reserves the right to add/remove rehearsals/scheduled performances and to change location/time of performances.* 

 

Wednesday, October 9   5-7pm      Main Theater  

*Saturday, October 12  10am-2pm    Leads Only Rehearsal 

Monday, October 14  5-7pm       Main Theater 

Wednesday, October 16  5-7pm      Main Theater 

*Saturday, October 19  12pm-2pm    Full Cast Rehearsal 

Monday, October 21  No Rehearsals:     Frozen JR Tech Week    

 Wednesday, October 23  No Rehearsals:    Frozen JR Tech Week 

*Sunday, October 27  2-5 pm     FULL CAST     

*Monday, October 28  5-8pm       Full Cast 

*Tuesday, October 29  5-8pm     Full Cast 

*Wednesday, October 30  5-8pm      Full Cast 

November: 

*Saturday, November 2  11am-1:30pm    Full Cast 

TECH WEEK & PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 
 

TECH WEEK- MANDATORY REHEARSALS: 
 

Monday, November 4  4:30-8:30pm Dress Rehearsal   Main Theater 

Tuesday, November 5  4:30-8:30pm Dress Rehearsal   Main Theater 

Wednesday, November 6  4:30-8:30pm Tech Rehearsal   Main Theater 

 
 

PERFORMANCES @ NPAC: (Saturday Matinee Performance Added) 
 

Thursday, November 7   Call Time 4:30pm  Showtime 7:00pm 
          Performers Pick Up Time: 9:00pm 

 
Friday, November 8   Call Time 5:30pm  Showtime 7:00pm 
       Performers Pick Up Time: 9:00pm 

 
 
*Saturday, November 9   Call Time: 12:30pm  Showtime 2:00pm 
       Performers Pick Up Time:  4:00pm 
 
Saturday, November 9   Call Time 5:30pm  Showtime 7:00pm 
       Performers Pick Up Time: 9:00pm 
 

 
Cast Party @ NPAC: 

 
Saturday, November 9   Start Time: 9PM   End Time: 10PM  
Cast Party registration will be sent via email  


